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CITY  OF  RACINE
DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS

CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name #25-06 (K6-026)  City Parking Lots

C.O. No. 2 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $

Previous C.O.'s $

Contract Total $

Contractor Cicchini Asphalt Paving, Inc.

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease  in   Increase  in
No.             Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.    Contract   Contract

 Total Amount From Page 1

54.  Add 6 Each Pavement Marking Symbols 

 (Handicapped)  @ $ 18.00 each =

55.  Add 2075 Lin. Ft. Pavement Marking Parking

 Stall 4-Inch (White)  @  $0.70 per lin. ft. = 

56.  Add 300 Lin. Ft. Pavement Marking Diagonal

 6-Inch @ $1.00 per lin. ft. =

57.  Add 24 Each Pavement Marking Parking Stall 

 Numbers 12-Inch  @ $10.00 each = 

 Total Decrease

 Total Increase

 Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order

Adjusted Contract Amount  . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased, 
decreased by  0  calendar days.  This document shall become an amendment
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by:
Contractor Date

Recommended by:
Engineer/Department Head Date

Approved by:
Finance Director Date

Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No:
Date

240.00

317,250.20$  

2,184.50

-8,909.50

11,094.00

1,452.50

300.00

264,006.90

84.0011,094.00

326,159.70

62,152.80

108.00


