## CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contra	ct No. & Name	#25-06 (K6-026)	City Parki	ng Lots			
C.O. No. 2		Funding Account (s)		Original Contract			264,006.90
				Previous		\$	62,152.80
				Contract <sup>7</sup>	Total	\$ <u> </u>	326,159.70
Contractor Cicchini Asphalt Paving, Inc.							
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.							
Item No.	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.				Decrease in Contract		Increase in Contract
	Total Amount Fro	om Page 1			11,094	.00	84.00
54.		avement Marking Sy ) @ \$ 18.00 each					108.00
55.	Add 2075 Lin. Ft. Pavement Marking Parking Stall 4-Inch (White) @ \$0.70 per lin. ft. =						1,452.50
56.		Ft. Pavement Mark 00 per lin. ft. =	ing Diagon	nal			300.00
57.		Pavement Marking F nch @ \$10.00 each	-	all			240.00
						ļ	
	Total Decrease				11,094.00		
	Total Increase				·		2,184.50
	Change in Contra	act Amount due to this C	hange Order				-8,909.50
Adjusted Contract Amount						\$	317,250.20
The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased, decreased by $\underline{0}$ calendar days. This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.							
Accept	ed by:						
Contractor Recommended by:						Date	
Engineer/Department Head						- —	Date
Approved by:  Finance Director					- —	Date	
Approved by:							_ 5.0
Commissioner of Public Works						- —	Date
Author	ized by Resolution	NO:				- —	Date